
CLINICS 

Fight flu. 

Free with most insurance | Low‐cost or free for uninsured 

LocaƟon  Date   Time  

Aurora 
15400 E. 14th Place  

• Wed, Oct. 30   
8 ‐ 11:30 a.m. 

1 ‐ 3:45 p.m. 

• Wed, Nov. 6   • Mon, Nov. 18 8 ‐ 11:30  a.m. 

• Wed, Nov., 20  1 ‐ 3:45 p.m. 

Castle Rock 
410 S. Wilcox St. 

• Fri, Oct. 25 
• Fri, Nov. 15  

• Fri, Nov. 8 
• Fri, Nov. 22 

1 ‐  3:30 p.m.  

Englewood 
4857 S. Broadway  

• Wed, Nov. 6    • Wed, Nov. 20 
8 ‐ 11:30 a.m. 

1:30 ‐  3:30 p.m. 

Lone Tree 
9350 Heritage Hills Circle 

• Thurs, Oct. 31 
• Thurs, Nov. 21 

• Thurs, Nov. 7 
 

1 ‐ 4 p.m. 

Westminster 
1401 W. 122nd Avenue 
Suite 200 

• Fri, Oct. 25 
8:30 ‐ 11 a.m. 

1 ‐ 3:45 p.m. 
• Mon, Nov. 18 

www.tchd.org/Flu | 303‐451‐0123 

WALK‐IN 

Get a flu vaccine! 



CLINIC 

Fight flu. 

Free with most insurance | Low‐cost or free for uninsured 

Date 

Wednesday, October 30  
8 ‐ 11:30 a.m. 

1 ‐ 3:45 p.m. 

Wednesday, November 6 8 ‐ 11:30 a.m. 

Monday, November 18 8 ‐ 11:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, November 20 1 ‐ 3:45 p.m. 

Time  

WALK‐IN 

Visit our walk‐in flu clinic at Altura Plaza  
15400 E. 14th Place |  Aurora, CO 80011 

Get a flu vaccine! 

www.tchd.org/Flu | 303‐451‐0123 



CLINIC 

Fight flu. 

Free with most insurance | Low‐cost or free for uninsured 

Dates 

Friday, October 25 

Friday, November 8 

Friday, November 15 

Friday, November 22 

WALK‐IN 

Visit our walk‐in flu clinic from 1 ‐ 3:30 p.m.  
410 S. Wilcox St. |  Castle Rock, CO 80109 

Get a flu vaccine! 

www.tchd.org/Flu | 303‐451‐0123 



CLINIC 

Fight flu. 

WALK‐IN 

Get a flu vaccine! 

Free with most insurance | Low‐cost or free for uninsured 

Date  Time  

Wednesday, November 6  
8:30 ‐ 11:30 a.m. 

1:30 ‐ 3:30 p.m. 

8:30 ‐ 11:30 a.m. 

1:30 ‐ 3:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, November 20  

Visit our walk‐in flu clinic at  

4857 S. Broadway |  Englewood, CO 80113 

www.tchd.org/Flu | 303‐451‐0123 



CLINIC 

Fight flu. 

Free with most insurance | Low‐cost or free for uninsured 

Dates 

Thursday, October 31 

Thursday, November 7 

Thursday, November 21 

WALK‐IN 

Visit our walk‐in flu clinic from 1 ‐ 4 p.m.  
9350 Heritage Hills Circle |  Lone Tree, CO 80124 

Get a flu vaccine! 

www.tchd.org/Flu | 303‐451‐0123 



CLINIC 

Fight flu. 

WALK‐IN 

Get a flu vaccine! 

Free with most insurance | Low‐cost or free for uninsured 

Date  Time  

Friday, October 25 
8:30 ‐ 11 a.m. 

1 ‐ 3:45 p.m. 

8:30 ‐ 11 a.m. 

1 ‐ 3:45 p.m. 
Monday, November 18  

Visit our walk‐in flu clinic at Park Centre 
1401 W. 122nd Ave., Suite 200 | Westminster, CO 80234 

www.tchd.org/Flu | 303‐451‐0123 
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